Zona (A)
Cognome

Iori
Prodi
Fantuzzi
Pini
Chiari
Fontanesi
Vignali
Favali
Davolio
Consolini

Zona (A)
Cognome

Chiari
Panini
Pattini
Rossi
Anigoni
Scaltriti
Buzzoni
Saccani
Beggi

Zona (A)
Cognome

Casarini
Carpi
Bianchi
Bucci
Spallanzani
Morelli
Magnani
Donelli
Camiolo
Carobbi

Settore

Settore

Settore

A
Nome

Emiliano
Maurizio
Federico
Giuseppe
Liduino
Franco
Antonio
Maurizio
Giuseppe
Sandro

B
Nome

Luigi
Maurizio
Enrico
Antonio
Gian carlo
Eros
Roberto
Armando
Leo sante

C
Nome

Viller
Roberto

Tames

Claudio domen
Edoardo

Luca

Giacomo

Bruno

Rosario

Carlo

Codice

RE0002002
RE0017009
RE0023015
RE0012030
RE0002006
RE0017004
RE0002023
RE0023016
RE0017003
RE0020021

Codice

RE0004035
RE0020043
RE0002018
RE0017010
RE0023001
RE0017012
RE0002012
RE0017011
RE0023004

Codice

RE0017002
RE0002004
RE0024002
RE0023011
RE0004040
RE0020039
RE0023036
RE0002008
RE0017001
RE0002003
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Totale Concorrenti (Sqg.
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| Totale Squadre = 0 |
| Individuali = 29 |
| Totale Soc. Inscr. = 7 |
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